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NEW HAMSHIRE PUBLIC UTILITIES COMMISSION
Debra Howland, Executive Director
21 South Fruit Street, Suite 10
Concord, NH 0330 1-2429

Subject: ENH Power - DM 12-075
CEP Second Quarter Electric Sales Report 2016

Dear Ms Howland,

Pursuant to New Hampshire Code of Administrative Rules, Part Puc 2003 .03(b), ENH Power is
submitting the required confidential filing for the second quarter of 201 6 from April 1 , 201 6 to June 30,
201 6. As required, a copy was also sent to the Office of Consumer Advocate.

An electronic copy was also sent to executive.director(puc.nh.gov.
Please let me know if you have any questions.

Best Regards,

Muriel LeClerc
Regulatory and Compliance
July 20, 2016
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CEPS Quarterly Report

CON Fl DENTIAL

Supplier Name:
Quarter/Year

1E1ectriciY NH, LLC U/b/a ENH Power DMI2-075
I2nd quarter/2016

Liberty
Residential
Small Commercial
Large Commercial
Industrial
Street Lighting

Liberty Total

NHEC
Residential
Small Commercial
Large Commercial
Industrial
Street Lighting

NHEC Total

Residential
Small Commercial
Large Commercial
Industrial
Street Lighting

PSNH Total

Residential
Small Commercial
Large Commercial
Industrial
Street Lighting

Unitil Total

Number of
Customers

Sales
KWhs

Sales
Revenue

203,828
62,557
56,889

$325,551

competitive electric power suppliers (CEPS) are required to file the CEPS quarterly report pursuant to N.H. Code Admin.

Rule 2003.03(b).

1,091 662,257 68,226
73 97,727 10,339
13 167,287 13,756

1,178 927,271 $92,321

257
72

312,394

29
203,170
831,394

31,973

PSNH

18,765
73,273

358 1,346,958 $124,011

35,873
6,328

55,966,831

26
17,623,173

440

5,897,830

1,787,567

Unitil

I 741,862

I ,570,629

155,163

42,667 76,948,200 $7,953,383
158,528

2,587
296

I 960,134

63
627,630

11 26,079 2,277

596,058

2,956 3,209,901

47,159 82,432,330Grand Total

Prepared by: Muriel LeClerc
Pmil mIlrcprovjderpower corn

$8,495,266

Telephone: 204440.5004
Date of report 7/19/2016


