

## NEW HAMSHIRE PUBLIC UTILITIES COMMISSION

Debra Howland, Executive Director 21 South Fruit Street, Suite 10 Concord, NH 03301-2429

Subject:

ENH Power - DM 12-075

CEP Second Quarter Electric Sales Report 2016

Dear Ms Howland,

Pursuant to New Hampshire Code of Administrative Rules, Part Puc 2003.03(b), ENH Power is submitting the required confidential filing for the second quarter of 2016 from April 1, 2016 to June 30, 2016. As required, a copy was also sent to the Office of Consumer Advocate.

An electronic copy was also sent to <a href="mailto:executive.director@puc.nh.gov">executive.director@puc.nh.gov</a>. Please let me know if you have any questions.

Best Regards,

Muriel LeClerc

Regulatory and Compliance

Minel Leclore

July 20, 2016

## CONFIDENTIAL

## **CEPS Quarterly Report**

Supplier Name: Electricity NH, LLC d/b/a ENH Power DM12-075

Quarter/Year 2nd quarter/2016

	Number of Customers	Sales KWhs	Sales Revenue
Liberty			110101100
Residential	1,091	662,257	68,226
Small Commercial	73	97,727	10,339
Large Commercial	13	167,287	13,756
Industrial			
Street Lighting			
Liberty Total	1,178	927,271	\$92,321
NHEC			
Residential	257	312,394	31,973
Small Commercial	72	203,170	18,765
Large Commercial	29	831,394	73,273
Industrial			
Street Lighting			
NHEC Total	358	1,346,958	\$124,011
PSNH			
Residential	35,873	55,966,831	5,897,830
Small Commercial	6,328	17,623,173	1,741,862
Large Commercial	26	1,787,567	155,163
Industrial			
Street Lighting	440	1,570,629	158,528
PSNH Total	42,667	76,948,200	\$7,953,383
Unitil			
Residential	2,587	1,960,134	203,828
Small Commercial	296	627,630	62,557
Large Commercial	63	596,058	56,889
Industrial			
Street Lighting	11	26,079	2,277
Unitil Total	2,956	3,209,901	\$325,551
Grand Total	47,159	82,432,330	\$8,495,266

Prepared by: Muriel LeClerc

Email: mleclerc@providerpower.com

Telephone: 204.440.5004

Date of report 7/19/2016

Competitive electric power suppliers (CEPS) are required to file the CEPS quarterly report pursuant to N.H. Code Admin. Rule 2003.03(b).